
2016 EAST ALTON COACH PITCH 
 

1 Bombers (PURPLE) Tad Middleton 444-9688 

2 Bandits (MAROON) Ray Roentz 444-7924 

3 Marlins (SAPPHIRE BLUE) Danyelle Green 578-0967 

4 Hawks (GOLD) Jim Murphy 988-6970 

5 Tigers (ORANGE) Theresa Sheets 610-3988 

 
Wed. June 1 Fri. June 3  

VP4  6:00   3-2 VP4  6:00   5-4  

VP3  6:00   4-1 VP3  6:00   1-3  

   

Tues. June 7 Thurs. June 9 Fri. June 10 

VP2  6:00   2-5  VP2  6:00   5-1  VP2  6:00   2-3 

VP3  6:00   4-3  VP3  6:00   2-4 VP3  6:00   1-4 

   

Tues. June 14 Sat. June 18 PICTURE DAY Team 1 will 

have no game but pictures at 11:15 

 

VP2  6:00   4-5 VP4  1:30   5-2  

VP4  7:00   3-1 VP4  2:30   3-4  

  

 

 

Tues. June 21 Fri. June 24   

VP4  6:00   3-5 VP2  6:00   1-5  

VP4  7:00   1-2 VP3  6:00   4-2  

   

Tues. June 28 Thurs. June 30  

VP4  6:00   5-3 VP4  6:00   3-2  

VP4  7:00   2-1 VP4  7:00   4-1  

   

Tues. July 5 Thurs.  July 7  

VP4  6:00   5-4 VP4  6:00   2-5  

VP4  7:00   1-3 VP4  7:00   4-3  

   

Tues. July 12 Thurs. July 14  

VP4  6:00   5-1 VP4  6:00   3-5  

VP4  7:00   2-4 VP3  6:00   1-2  

 
 

 All games begin on scheduled time. 
 All fields are located at the VanPreter Park Diamond #2, #3 & #4  
located at 4th Street and Playground Ct. East Alton. 

 Coaches will be the umpires.  
 Rain-Out Information:  Players will be notified by their coach in event of a rainout. Rain-out 
phone number: 259-7951 

 Remember the Parent/Player Code of Ethics – “that the game is for the children; 
 to encourage good sportsmanship to all players, parents & officials; games are not about  
winning or losing; and that all players, coaches, fans and officials are to be treated with  
respect at all times.” 
 

 


